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League Message

Missing Nailed It vs Samari 11/22/24

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses Win% Forfeits

Division: A
Charlies Team 70 46 24 65.7 0
Samari 70 44 26 62.9 0
Go Getters 80 39 41 48.8 0
Nailed It 60 28 32 46.7 0
Crazy Ladies 70 30 40 42.9 0
Team Bam 70 23 47 32.9 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DREW ANDERSON Go Getters 12.02 12.13 0.11
SAMI SUHONEN Samari 11.91 12.00 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

HOWIE Samari 21.30 10 8 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
CHASE REDISKE Go Getters 17.79 40 14 3 0 1 1 16 0 0 0 1
LUKE REDISKE Charlies Team 16.25 20 8 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
JAKE H Samari 15.84 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Charlie Kedrowski Charlies Team 15.36 30 17 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 1 0
JOSH Charlies Team 15.28 20 6 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0
HEATHER SMITH Nailed It 14.47 30 10 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
TERI MANNINEN Team Bam 13.48 35 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
RAENESE JOKIMAKI Team Bam 13.17 30 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
LINDA KALLI Crazy Ladies 12.68 25 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JANA ANDERSON Samari 12.58 20 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DREW ANDERSON Go Getters 12.13 40 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1
SAMI SUHONEN Samari 12.00 35 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
MARSHA Crazy Ladies 11.98 10 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KAT Team Bam 11.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MINDY HOOVER Nailed It 11.07 30 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2
WENDY QUICK Crazy Ladies 10.08 35 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DREW ANDERSON Go Getters 12.02 12.13 0.11
SAMI SUHONEN Samari 11.91 12.00 0.09

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Charlies Team
JOSH 15.28 20 6 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0
Charlie Kedrowski 15.36 30 17 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 1 0
LUKE REDISKE 16.25 20 8 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Team Totals: 15.58 70 31 0 0 1 2 19 0 0 1 0
 
Crazy Ladies
MARSHA 11.98 10 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
LINDA KALLI 12.68 25 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
WENDY QUICK 10.08 35 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 11.27 70 25 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1
 
Go Getters
DREW ANDERSON 12.13 40 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1
CHASE REDISKE 17.79 40 14 3 0 1 1 16 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 14.74 80 24 3 0 1 1 19 0 0 0 2
 
Nailed It
MINDY HOOVER 11.07 30 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2
HEATHER SMITH 14.47 30 10 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.71 60 19 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 2
 
Samari
HOWIE 21.30 10 8 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
JANA ANDERSON 12.58 20 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JAKE H 15.84 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SAMI SUHONEN 12.00 35 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 13.46 70 28 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 1
 
Team Bam
KAT 11.55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAENESE JOKIMAKI 13.17 30 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
TERI MANNINEN 13.48 35 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.23 70 20 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

SAMI SUHONEN Samari 1.38 1.43 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

HOWIE Samari 2.24 6 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1
LUKE REDISKE Charlies Team 2.00 12 6 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
CHASE REDISKE Go Getters 1.86 24 10 5 0 0 8 1 1 0 0
Charlie Kedrowski Charlies Team 1.84 18 5 7 1 0 2 2 0 0 0
JAKE H Samari 1.74 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH Charlies Team 1.62 12 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
SAMI SUHONEN Samari 1.43 21 8 8 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
MARSHA Crazy Ladies 1.34 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JANA ANDERSON Samari 1.31 12 4 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
MINDY HOOVER Nailed It 1.26 18 5 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
HEATHER SMITH Nailed It 1.25 18 4 5 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
DREW ANDERSON Go Getters 1.24 24 5 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
KAT Team Bam 1.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA KALLI Crazy Ladies 1.14 15 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
TERI MANNINEN Team Bam 1.14 21 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAENESE JOKIMAKI Team Bam 1.13 18 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
WENDY QUICK Crazy Ladies 0.84 21 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
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